NY Pick 3 December 2014 Every Draw

Date Total Numbers Played Investment Won or Lost Amount Won Profit/Loss

12/1 mid 85 $85.00 Won $150.00 $65.00
12/1 eve 85 $85.00 Lost $0.00 -$85.00
12/2 mid 85 $170.00 Lost $0.00 -$170.00
12/2 eve 85 $340.00 Lost $0.00 -$340.00
12/3 mid 85 $680.00 Won $1,200.00 $520.00
12/3 eve 85 $85.00 Won $150.00 $65.00
12/4 mid 85 $85.00 Won $150.00 $65.00
12/4 eve 85 $85.00 Lost $0.00 -$85.00
12/5 mid 85 $170.00 Lost $0.00 -$170.00
12/5 eve 85 $340.00 Lost $0.00 -$340.00
12/6 mid 85 $680.00 Won $1,200.00 $520.00
12/6 eve 85 $85.00 Lost $0.00 -$85.00
12/7 mid 85 $170.00 Lost $0.00 -$170.00
12/7 eve 85 $340.00 Won $600.00 $260.00
12/8 mid 85 $85.00 Won $150.00 $65.00
12/8 eve 85 $85.00 Won $150.00 $65.00
12/9 mid 85 $85.00 Lost $0.00 -$85.00
12/9 eve 85 $170.00 Lost $0.00 -$170.00
12/10 mid 85 $340.00 Won $600.00 $260.00
12/10 eve 85 $85.00 Lost $0.00 -$85.00
12/11 mid 85 $170.00 Lost $0.00 -$170.00
12/11 eve 85 $340.00 Won $600.00 $260.00
12/12 mid 85 $85.00 Won $150.00 $65.00
12/12 eve 85 $85.00 Won $150.00 $65.00
12/13 mid 85 $85.00 Lost $0.00 -$85.00
12/13 eve 85 $170.00 Won $300.00 $130.00
12/14 mid 85 $85.00 Won $150.00 $65.00
12/14 eve 85 $85.00 Won $150.00 $65.00
12/15 mid 85 $85.00 Lost $0.00 -$85.00
12/15 eve 85 $170.00 Won $300.00 $130.00
12/16 mid 85 $85.00 Won $150.00 $65.00
12/16 eve 85 $85.00 Won $150.00 $65.00
12/17 mid 85 $85.00 Lost $0.00 -$85.00
12/17 eve 85 $170.00 Lost $0.00 -$170.00
12/18 mid 85 $340.00 Won $600.00 $260.00
12/18 eve 85 $85.00 Won $150.00 $65.00
12/19 mid 85 $85.00 Won $150.00 $65.00
12/19 eve 85 $85.00 Lost $0.00 -$85.00
12/20 mid 85 $170.00 Won $300.00 $130.00
12/20 eve 85 $85.00 Lost $0.00 -$85.00
12/21 mid 85 $170.00 Won $300.00 $130.00
12/21 eve 85 $85.00 Won $150.00 $65.00
12/22 mid 85 $85.00 Lost $0.00 -$85.00
12/22 eve 85 $170.00 Lost $0.00 -$170.00
12/23 mid 85 $340.00 Lost $0.00 -$340.00
12/23 eve 85 $680.00 Won $1,200.00 $520.00
12/24 mid 85 $85.00 Lost $0.00 -$85.00



12/24 eve
12/25 mid
12/25 eve
12/26 mid
12/26 eve
12/27 mid
12/27 eve
12/28 mid
12/28 eve
12/29 mid
12/29 eve
12/30 mid
12/30 eve
12/31 mid
12/31 eve

Totals

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

5270

$170.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$170.00
$340.00
$85.00
$85.00
$170.00
$340.00
$85.00
$170.00
$340.00
$85.00
$85.00

$10,880.00

Won
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Won

$300.00
$150.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$600.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$600.00
$150.00
$150.00

$12,150.00

$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
-$85.00
-$170.00
$260.00
$65.00
-$85.00
-$170.00
$260.00
-$85.00
-$170.00
$260.00
$65.00
$65.00

$1,270.00



