NY Pick 3 December 2014 Every Draw

Date	Total Numbers Played	Investment	Won or Lost	Amount Won	Profit/Loss
12/1 mid	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/1 eve	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00
12/2 mid	85	\$170.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$170.00
12/2 eve	85	\$340.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$340.00
12/3 mid	85	\$680.00	Won	\$1,200.00	\$520.00
12/3 eve	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/4 mid	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/4 eve	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00
12/5 mid	85	\$170.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$170.00
12/5 eve	85	\$340.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$340.00
12/6 mid	85	\$680.00	Won	\$1,200.00	\$520.00
12/6 eve	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00
12/7 mid	85	\$170.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$170.00
12/7 eve	85	\$340.00	Won	\$600.00	\$260.00
12/8 mid	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/8 eve	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/9 mid	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00
12/9 eve	85	\$170.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$170.00
12/10 mid	85	\$340.00	Won	\$600.00	\$260.00
12/10 eve	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00
12/11 mid	85	\$170.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$170.00
12/11 eve	85	\$340.00	Won	\$600.00	\$260.00
12/12 mid	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/12 eve	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/13 mid	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00
12/13 eve	85	\$170.00	Won	\$300.00	\$130.00
12/14 mid	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/14 eve	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/15 mid	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00
12/15 eve	85	\$170.00	Won	\$300.00	\$130.00
12/16 mid	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/16 eve	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/17 mid	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00
12/17 eve	85	\$170.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$170.00
12/18 mid	85	\$340.00	Won	\$600.00	\$260.00
12/18 eve	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/19 mid	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/19 eve	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00
12/20 mid	85	\$170.00	Won	\$300.00	\$130.00
12/20 eve	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00
12/21 mid	85	\$170.00	Won	\$300.00	\$130.00
12/21 eve	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/22 mid	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00
12/22 eve	85	\$170.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$170.00
12/23 mid	85	\$340.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$340.00
12/23 eve	85	\$680.00	Won	\$1,200.00	\$520.00
12/24 mid	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00

12/24 eve	85	\$170.00	Won	\$300.00	\$130.00
12/25 mid	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/25 eve	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/26 mid	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00
12/26 eve	85	\$170.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$170.00
12/27 mid	85	\$340.00	Won	\$600.00	\$260.00
12/27 eve	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/28 mid	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00
12/28 eve	85	\$170.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$170.00
12/29 mid	85	\$340.00	Won	\$600.00	\$260.00
12/29 eve	85	\$85.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$85.00
12/30 mid	85	\$170.00	Lost	\$0.00	-\$170.00
12/30 eve	85	\$340.00	Won	\$600.00	\$260.00
12/31 mid	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
12/31 eve	85	\$85.00	Won	\$150.00	\$65.00
Totals	5270	\$10,880.00		\$12,150.00	\$1,270.00